

MACC 08/22
C.I.S.-48/22

Order no.07, dt.-14.09.23.

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D. Requisite atonce.

Applicant file a petition praying for time. Heard, considered the petition is allowed. O.P. files hazira through Ld. Adv. The case case is adj. today.

Fix 20.11.23 for S/R, A/D. Requisite atonce.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.