

MACC 08 of 2022 CIS 48 of 2022
CNR WBSP04-000112-2022
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.10 dated 03-04-2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Ld advocate for the claimant has filed hazira on behalf of the claimant.

It appears from the record that the claimant was directed on the previous occasion to take further steps and issue summons upon the opposite parties afresh.

No such steps has been taken by the claimant as yet.

The claimant is directed to comply the order no.9 dated 30-01-2024.

Fix 06-06-2024 for S/R and appearance.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.