

MACC 08 of 2022 CIS 48 of 2022
J.O Code :- WB01070

Order no.12 dated 29-11-2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

It appears that Ld advocates namely Azgar Ali Mallick or Kanchan Chattopadhyay has not yet been informed. The Ld advocates be informed without delay.

To 16-01-2026 for appearance.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.